
2023-2024 Studio Calendar 
The studio will be closed on the following dates in observance of holidays and school 

vacations. As the year progresses, you will be notified of new and important dates to 

add to your calendar.  

Classes Begin Monday, August 14 

Labor Day Holiday- Studio Closed Monday, September 4 

Costume Deposit ($70 per class) Due on or before October 18  

Recital Fee Installment #1  
($75 for one student, $125 for two students, $150 for 
three students, $200 for four or more students) 

Due on or before November 15 

Thanksgiving Holidays- Studio Closed Monday, November 20-24 

Classes Resume  Monday, November 27 

Christmas/New Year Break- Studio Closed Monday, December 25- Friday, January 5 

Classes Resume Monday, January 8 

Costume Balance Due  
(Balance will be posted to Parent Portal)  

Due on or before Wednesday, January 17 

Mardi Gras Holiday- Studio Closed  
 

Monday February 12-16 

Classes Resume Monday, February 19 

Recital Fee Installment #2 
($75 for one student, $125 for two students, $150 for 
three students, $200 for four or more students) 

Due on or before Monday, February 19 

Spring Break- Studio Closed  Monday, April 1-5 

Classes Resume  Monday, April 8 


